
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1



1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1



1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1



1

1

1

1

2



1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1



1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2





19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

18%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 18%

2 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Jamaluddin dkk Implementation Covid-19 Darussalam
Martapura
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

techniumscience.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Northampton College
Student Paper


